
AFSCME LOCAL 3142

Stewards List

St. Paul - DVS Lynette Cullom 651-201-7895 Lynette.Cullom3142@gmail.com

St. Paul - MSP Jaime Santiago 651-539-1302 Jaime.Santiago@state.mn.us

Roseville - MSP Jenn Bolan 651-666-0174 Jenn.Bolan3142@gmail.com

Brainerd - DVS Catherine Claude 320-255-3044 CClaude33@yahoo.com

Duluth - DVS Mike Pack 218-216-0835 Michael.R.Pack@state.mn.us

Rochester - MSP Ethan Hofschulte 507-450-1511 Ethan.Hofschulte@state.mn.us

St. Paul - BCA Esther Kaiser 651-793- 2432 Esther.Kaiser@state.mn.us

St. Paul - DVS Dana Schumann 651-226-5968 Dana.Schumann@state.mn.us

St. Paul - MSP Kyle Byrne 651-296-6741 Kyle.Byrne@state.mn.us

St. Paul - MSP Doug Porath 651-296-6741 Douglas.Porath@state.mn.us

Duluth - MSP Jennifer Shusta 218-302-6108 Jennifer.Shusta@state.mn.us

Council 5 Member Action Committee

**If you need a steward, please contact Lynette Cullom 651-450-4990

Business Agent

Suzanne Kocurek

651-287-0568 

Suzanne.Kocurek@afscmemn.org

Chief Steward

Jaime Santiago

President

Jenn Bolan

Vice President

Lynette Cullom
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